Brief Description: Color 1/3 inch Cmos Camera with Night Vision (this specification fit for
10-14 buttons panel, 14buttons without ID )
Main Function:
● Outdoor door unit to solve single building apartment video doorphone solution.
● Capacity: 21  multi-apartments and can be connected to Extension Panel VDS-
24XM (24 buttons) to connect more apartments.
● Door bell, Audio / Video communication, unlock with relay solution.
● Flush mounting installation method
● Image device: 1/3'' CMOS camera with night vision,700TVL high resolution.
● RF Card Registeration
Specifications & Features:
• Aluminum case
• Image device: 1/3'' CMOS camera with night vision,700TVL high resolution.
• Maximum wiring distance: 50meters with 22AWG, 0.65mm 4 wires.  100meters
with coaxial 75ohm cable for video wire.
• Wiring: 4 wires
• Communication ways: Synchronous communications
• Scene Illumination: 0.1 Lux( 300mm from the camera)
• Image angle: Horizontal 68º  vertical: 55º
• Angular Adjust: full angle with 13º adjustment for installation.
• Ambient Humidity: 45% ~ 95%
• Ambient Temperature: -20℃-- +70℃
• Video Signal: 1Vp-p 75Ω, PAL or NTSC
• Power sources: DC 12V 1A adapter
• Panel Dimension: 250*142*10mm
Model: VDS-12UM/RF
Outdoor Camera series